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12019-10-31 152.794,20 152.794,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12019-10-31 0,00 152.794,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

12019-11-30 0,00 151.417,98 985,52 0,00 985,52 1.376,22 0,00 0,0774 0,00

12019-11-30 152.794,20 151.417,98 985,52 0,00 985,52 1.376,22 0,00 0 2.361,74

22019-12-30 0,00 150.032,89 976,65 0,00 976,65 1.385,09 0,00 0,0774 0,00

22019-12-30 0,00 150.032,89 976,65 0,00 976,65 1.385,09 0,00 0 2.361,74

32020-01-29 0,00 148.638,86 967,71 0,00 967,71 1.394,03 0,00 0,0774 0,00

32020-01-29 0,00 148.638,86 967,71 0,00 967,71 1.394,03 0,00 0 2.361,74

42020-02-28 0,00 147.235,84 958,72 0,00 958,72 1.403,02 0,00 0,0774 0,00

42020-02-28 0,00 147.235,84 958,72 0,00 958,72 1.403,02 0,00 0 2.361,74

52020-03-29 0,00 145.823,77 949,67 0,00 949,67 1.412,07 0,00 0,0774 0,00

52020-03-29 0,00 145.823,77 949,67 0,00 949,67 1.412,07 0,00 0 2.361,74

62020-04-28 0,00 145.823,77 940,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 -940,56 0,0774 0,00

62020-04-28 0,00 145.823,77 940,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 -940,56 0 0,00

72020-05-28 0,00 145.823,77 940,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 -940,56 0,0774 0,00

72020-05-28 0,00 145.823,77 940,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 -940,56 0 0,00

82020-06-27 0,00 145.823,77 940,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 -940,56 0,0774 0,00

82020-06-27 0,00 145.823,77 940,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 -940,56 0 0,00

92020-07-27 0,00 144.330,99 940,56 0,00 1.175,70 1.492,78 235,14 0,0774 0,00

92020-07-27 0,00 144.330,99 940,56 0,00 1.175,70 1.492,78 235,14 0 2.668,48

102020-07-29 92.449,17 236.780,16 62,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

102020-08-26 0,00 234.275,65 1.425,42 0,00 1.722,62 2.504,51 235,14 0,0774 0,00

102020-08-26 92.449,17 234.275,65 1.487,48 0,00 1.722,62 2.504,51 235,14 0 4.227,13

112020-09-25 0,00 231.795,42 1.511,08 0,00 1.746,22 2.480,23 235,14 0,0774 0,00

112020-09-25 0,00 231.795,42 1.511,08 0,00 1.746,22 2.480,23 235,14 0 4.226,45

122020-10-25 0,00 229.299,19 1.495,08 0,00 1.730,22 2.496,23 235,14 0,0774 0,00
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122020-10-25 0,00 229.299,19 1.495,08 0,00 1.730,22 2.496,23 235,14 0 4.226,45

132020-10-27 273.196,50 502.495,69 98,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

132020-11-24 0,00 496.872,59 3.025,02 0,00 3.358,76 5.623,10 235,14 0,0774 0,00

132020-11-24 273.196,50 496.872,59 3.123,62 0,00 3.358,76 5.623,10 235,14 0 8.981,86

142020-12-24 0,00 491.332,77 3.204,83 0,00 3.439,97 5.539,82 235,14 0,0774 0,00

142020-12-24 0,00 491.332,77 3.204,83 0,00 3.439,97 5.539,82 235,14 0 8.979,79

152020-12-30 26.698,01 518.030,78 633,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

152021-01-23 0,00 512.117,82 2.673,04 0,00 3.542,00 5.912,96 235,14 0,0774 0,00

152021-01-23 26.698,01 512.117,82 3.306,86 0,00 3.542,00 5.912,96 235,14 0 9.454,96

162021-02-22 0,00 506.201,78 3.303,16 0,00 3.538,30 5.916,04 235,14 0,0774 0,00

162021-02-22 0,00 506.201,78 3.303,16 0,00 3.538,30 5.916,04 235,14 0 9.454,34

172021-03-24 0,00 500.247,58 3.265,00 0,00 3.500,14 5.954,20 235,14 0,0774 0,00

172021-03-24 0,00 500.247,58 3.265,00 0,00 3.500,14 5.954,20 235,14 0 9.454,34

182021-04-23 0,00 494.254,98 3.226,60 0,00 3.461,74 5.992,60 235,14 0,0774 0,00

182021-04-23 0,00 494.254,98 3.226,60 0,00 3.461,74 5.992,60 235,14 0 9.454,34

192021-05-23 0,00 488.223,72 3.187,94 0,00 3.423,08 6.031,26 235,14 0,0774 0,00

192021-05-23 0,00 488.223,72 3.187,94 0,00 3.423,08 6.031,26 235,14 0 9.454,34

202021-06-22 0,00 482.153,56 3.149,04 0,00 3.384,18 6.070,16 235,14 0,0774 0,00

202021-06-22 0,00 482.153,56 3.149,04 0,00 3.384,18 6.070,16 235,14 0 9.454,34

212021-07-22 0,00 476.044,25 3.109,89 0,00 3.109,89 6.109,31 0,00 0,0774 0,00

212021-07-22 0,00 476.044,25 3.109,89 0,00 3.109,89 6.109,31 0,00 0 9.219,20

222021-08-21 0,00 469.895,54 3.070,49 0,00 3.070,49 6.148,71 0,00 0,0774 0,00

222021-08-21 0,00 469.895,54 3.070,49 0,00 3.070,49 6.148,71 0,00 0 9.219,20

232021-09-20 0,00 463.707,17 3.030,83 0,00 3.030,83 6.188,37 0,00 0,0774 0,00

232021-09-20 0,00 463.707,17 3.030,83 0,00 3.030,83 6.188,37 0,00 0 9.219,20

242021-10-20 0,00 457.478,88 2.990,91 0,00 2.990,91 6.228,29 0,00 0,0774 0,00

242021-10-20 0,00 457.478,88 2.990,91 0,00 2.990,91 6.228,29 0,00 0 9.219,20

252021-11-19 0,00 451.210,42 2.950,74 0,00 2.950,74 6.268,46 0,00 0,0774 0,00

252021-11-19 0,00 451.210,42 2.950,74 0,00 2.950,74 6.268,46 0,00 0 9.219,20

262021-12-19 0,00 444.901,53 2.910,31 0,00 2.910,31 6.308,89 0,00 0,0774 0,00

262021-12-19 0,00 444.901,53 2.910,31 0,00 2.910,31 6.308,89 0,00 0 9.219,20

272022-01-18 0,00 438.551,94 2.869,61 0,00 2.869,61 6.349,59 0,00 0,0774 0,00

272022-01-18 0,00 438.551,94 2.869,61 0,00 2.869,61 6.349,59 0,00 0 9.219,20

282022-02-17 0,00 432.161,40 2.828,66 0,00 2.828,66 6.390,54 0,00 0,0774 0,00

282022-02-17 0,00 432.161,40 2.828,66 0,00 2.828,66 6.390,54 0,00 0 9.219,20

292022-03-19 0,00 425.729,64 2.787,44 0,00 2.787,44 6.431,76 0,00 0,0774 0,00

292022-03-19 0,00 425.729,64 2.787,44 0,00 2.787,44 6.431,76 0,00 0 9.219,20

302022-04-18 0,00 419.256,40 2.745,96 0,00 2.745,96 6.473,24 0,00 0,0774 0,00

302022-04-18 0,00 419.256,40 2.745,96 0,00 2.745,96 6.473,24 0,00 0 9.219,20
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312022-05-18 0,00 412.741,40 2.704,20 0,00 2.704,20 6.515,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

312022-05-18 0,00 412.741,40 2.704,20 0,00 2.704,20 6.515,00 0,00 0 9.219,20

322022-06-17 0,00 406.184,38 2.662,18 0,00 2.662,18 6.557,02 0,00 0,0774 0,00

322022-06-17 0,00 406.184,38 2.662,18 0,00 2.662,18 6.557,02 0,00 0 9.219,20

332022-07-17 0,00 399.585,07 2.619,89 0,00 2.619,89 6.599,31 0,00 0,0774 0,00

332022-07-17 0,00 399.585,07 2.619,89 0,00 2.619,89 6.599,31 0,00 0 9.219,20

342022-08-16 0,00 392.943,19 2.577,32 0,00 2.577,32 6.641,88 0,00 0,0774 0,00

342022-08-16 0,00 392.943,19 2.577,32 0,00 2.577,32 6.641,88 0,00 0 9.219,20

352022-09-15 0,00 386.258,47 2.534,48 0,00 2.534,48 6.684,72 0,00 0,0774 0,00

352022-09-15 0,00 386.258,47 2.534,48 0,00 2.534,48 6.684,72 0,00 0 9.219,20

362022-10-15 0,00 379.530,64 2.491,37 0,00 2.491,37 6.727,83 0,00 0,0774 0,00

362022-10-15 0,00 379.530,64 2.491,37 0,00 2.491,37 6.727,83 0,00 0 9.219,20

372022-11-14 0,00 372.759,41 2.447,97 0,00 2.447,97 6.771,23 0,00 0,0774 0,00

372022-11-14 0,00 372.759,41 2.447,97 0,00 2.447,97 6.771,23 0,00 0 9.219,20

382022-12-14 0,00 365.944,51 2.404,30 0,00 2.404,30 6.814,90 0,00 0,0774 0,00

382022-12-14 0,00 365.944,51 2.404,30 0,00 2.404,30 6.814,90 0,00 0 9.219,20

392023-01-13 0,00 359.085,65 2.360,34 0,00 2.360,34 6.858,86 0,00 0,0774 0,00

392023-01-13 0,00 359.085,65 2.360,34 0,00 2.360,34 6.858,86 0,00 0 9.219,20

402023-02-12 0,00 352.182,55 2.316,10 0,00 2.316,10 6.903,10 0,00 0,0774 0,00

402023-02-12 0,00 352.182,55 2.316,10 0,00 2.316,10 6.903,10 0,00 0 9.219,20

412023-03-14 0,00 345.234,93 2.271,58 0,00 2.271,58 6.947,62 0,00 0,0774 0,00

412023-03-14 0,00 345.234,93 2.271,58 0,00 2.271,58 6.947,62 0,00 0 9.219,20

422023-04-13 0,00 338.242,50 2.226,77 0,00 2.226,77 6.992,43 0,00 0,0774 0,00

422023-04-13 0,00 338.242,50 2.226,77 0,00 2.226,77 6.992,43 0,00 0 9.219,20

432023-05-13 0,00 331.204,96 2.181,66 0,00 2.181,66 7.037,54 0,00 0,0774 0,00

432023-05-13 0,00 331.204,96 2.181,66 0,00 2.181,66 7.037,54 0,00 0 9.219,20

442023-06-12 0,00 324.122,03 2.136,27 0,00 2.136,27 7.082,93 0,00 0,0774 0,00

442023-06-12 0,00 324.122,03 2.136,27 0,00 2.136,27 7.082,93 0,00 0 9.219,20

452023-07-12 0,00 316.993,42 2.090,59 0,00 2.090,59 7.128,61 0,00 0,0774 0,00

452023-07-12 0,00 316.993,42 2.090,59 0,00 2.090,59 7.128,61 0,00 0 9.219,20

462023-08-11 0,00 309.818,83 2.044,61 0,00 2.044,61 7.174,59 0,00 0,0774 0,00

462023-08-11 0,00 309.818,83 2.044,61 0,00 2.044,61 7.174,59 0,00 0 9.219,20

472023-09-10 0,00 302.597,96 1.998,33 0,00 1.998,33 7.220,87 0,00 0,0774 0,00

472023-09-10 0,00 302.597,96 1.998,33 0,00 1.998,33 7.220,87 0,00 0 9.219,20

482023-10-10 0,00 295.330,52 1.951,76 0,00 1.951,76 7.267,44 0,00 0,0774 0,00

482023-10-10 0,00 295.330,52 1.951,76 0,00 1.951,76 7.267,44 0,00 0 9.219,20

492023-11-09 0,00 288.016,20 1.904,88 0,00 1.904,88 7.314,32 0,00 0,0774 0,00

492023-11-09 0,00 288.016,20 1.904,88 0,00 1.904,88 7.314,32 0,00 0 9.219,20

502023-12-09 0,00 280.654,70 1.857,70 0,00 1.857,70 7.361,50 0,00 0,0774 0,00
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502023-12-09 0,00 280.654,70 1.857,70 0,00 1.857,70 7.361,50 0,00 0 9.219,20

512024-01-08 0,00 273.245,72 1.810,22 0,00 1.810,22 7.408,98 0,00 0,0774 0,00

512024-01-08 0,00 273.245,72 1.810,22 0,00 1.810,22 7.408,98 0,00 0 9.219,20

522024-02-07 0,00 265.788,95 1.762,43 0,00 1.762,43 7.456,77 0,00 0,0774 0,00

522024-02-07 0,00 265.788,95 1.762,43 0,00 1.762,43 7.456,77 0,00 0 9.219,20

532024-03-08 0,00 258.284,09 1.714,34 0,00 1.714,34 7.504,86 0,00 0,0774 0,00

532024-03-08 0,00 258.284,09 1.714,34 0,00 1.714,34 7.504,86 0,00 0 9.219,20

542024-04-07 0,00 250.730,82 1.665,93 0,00 1.665,93 7.553,27 0,00 0,0774 0,00

542024-04-07 0,00 250.730,82 1.665,93 0,00 1.665,93 7.553,27 0,00 0 9.219,20

552024-05-07 0,00 243.128,83 1.617,21 0,00 1.617,21 7.601,99 0,00 0,0774 0,00

552024-05-07 0,00 243.128,83 1.617,21 0,00 1.617,21 7.601,99 0,00 0 9.219,20

562024-06-06 0,00 235.477,81 1.568,18 0,00 1.568,18 7.651,02 0,00 0,0774 0,00

562024-06-06 0,00 235.477,81 1.568,18 0,00 1.568,18 7.651,02 0,00 0 9.219,20

572024-07-06 0,00 227.777,44 1.518,83 0,00 1.518,83 7.700,37 0,00 0,0774 0,00

572024-07-06 0,00 227.777,44 1.518,83 0,00 1.518,83 7.700,37 0,00 0 9.219,20

582024-08-05 0,00 220.027,40 1.469,16 0,00 1.469,16 7.750,04 0,00 0,0774 0,00

582024-08-05 0,00 220.027,40 1.469,16 0,00 1.469,16 7.750,04 0,00 0 9.219,20

592024-09-04 0,00 212.227,38 1.419,18 0,00 1.419,18 7.800,02 0,00 0,0774 0,00

592024-09-04 0,00 212.227,38 1.419,18 0,00 1.419,18 7.800,02 0,00 0 9.219,20

602024-10-04 0,00 204.377,05 1.368,87 0,00 1.368,87 7.850,33 0,00 0,0774 0,00

602024-10-04 0,00 204.377,05 1.368,87 0,00 1.368,87 7.850,33 0,00 0 9.219,20

612024-11-03 0,00 196.476,08 1.318,23 0,00 1.318,23 7.900,97 0,00 0,0774 0,00

612024-11-03 0,00 196.476,08 1.318,23 0,00 1.318,23 7.900,97 0,00 0 9.219,20

622024-12-03 0,00 188.524,15 1.267,27 0,00 1.267,27 7.951,93 0,00 0,0774 0,00

622024-12-03 0,00 188.524,15 1.267,27 0,00 1.267,27 7.951,93 0,00 0 9.219,20

632025-01-02 0,00 180.520,93 1.215,98 0,00 1.215,98 8.003,22 0,00 0,0774 0,00

632025-01-02 0,00 180.520,93 1.215,98 0,00 1.215,98 8.003,22 0,00 0 9.219,20

642025-02-01 0,00 172.466,09 1.164,36 0,00 1.164,36 8.054,84 0,00 0,0774 0,00

642025-02-01 0,00 172.466,09 1.164,36 0,00 1.164,36 8.054,84 0,00 0 9.219,20

652025-03-03 0,00 164.359,30 1.112,41 0,00 1.112,41 8.106,79 0,00 0,0774 0,00

652025-03-03 0,00 164.359,30 1.112,41 0,00 1.112,41 8.106,79 0,00 0 9.219,20

662025-04-02 0,00 156.200,21 1.060,12 0,00 1.060,12 8.159,09 0,00 0,0774 0,00

662025-04-02 0,00 156.200,21 1.060,12 0,00 1.060,12 8.159,09 0,00 0 9.219,21

672025-05-02 0,00 147.988,49 1.007,49 0,00 1.007,49 8.211,72 0,00 0,0774 0,00

672025-05-02 0,00 147.988,49 1.007,49 0,00 1.007,49 8.211,72 0,00 0 9.219,21

682025-06-01 0,00 139.723,82 954,53 0,00 954,53 8.264,67 0,00 0,0774 0,00

682025-06-01 0,00 139.723,82 954,53 0,00 954,53 8.264,67 0,00 0 9.219,20

692025-07-01 0,00 131.405,83 901,22 0,00 901,22 8.317,99 0,00 0,0774 0,00

692025-07-01 0,00 131.405,83 901,22 0,00 901,22 8.317,99 0,00 0 9.219,21

TABLA DE AMORTIZACION
BANCO DE DESARROLLO DEL ECUADOR Matriz

Av. Atahualpa Oe 1-109
y Av. 10 de Agosto - Quito

PBX: (02) 2999600 - FAX: (02) 2250320
Casilla: 17-17-1728



702025-07-31 0,00 123.034,20 847,57 0,00 847,57 8.371,63 0,00 0,0774 0,00

702025-07-31 0,00 123.034,20 847,57 0,00 847,57 8.371,63 0,00 0 9.219,20

712025-08-30 0,00 114.608,56 793,57 0,00 793,57 8.425,64 0,00 0,0774 0,00

712025-08-30 0,00 114.608,56 793,57 0,00 793,57 8.425,64 0,00 0 9.219,21

722025-09-29 0,00 106.128,58 739,23 0,00 739,23 8.479,98 0,00 0,0774 0,00

722025-09-29 0,00 106.128,58 739,23 0,00 739,23 8.479,98 0,00 0 9.219,21

732025-10-29 0,00 97.593,90 684,53 0,00 684,53 8.534,68 0,00 0,0774 0,00

732025-10-29 0,00 97.593,90 684,53 0,00 684,53 8.534,68 0,00 0 9.219,21

742025-11-28 0,00 89.004,18 629,48 0,00 629,48 8.589,72 0,00 0,0774 0,00

742025-11-28 0,00 89.004,18 629,48 0,00 629,48 8.589,72 0,00 0 9.219,20

752025-12-28 0,00 80.359,05 574,08 0,00 574,08 8.645,13 0,00 0,0774 0,00

752025-12-28 0,00 80.359,05 574,08 0,00 574,08 8.645,13 0,00 0 9.219,21

762026-01-27 0,00 71.658,17 518,32 0,00 518,32 8.700,88 0,00 0,0774 0,00

762026-01-27 0,00 71.658,17 518,32 0,00 518,32 8.700,88 0,00 0 9.219,20

772026-02-26 0,00 62.901,16 462,20 0,00 462,20 8.757,01 0,00 0,0774 0,00

772026-02-26 0,00 62.901,16 462,20 0,00 462,20 8.757,01 0,00 0 9.219,21

782026-03-28 0,00 54.087,66 405,71 0,00 405,71 8.813,50 0,00 0,0774 0,00

782026-03-28 0,00 54.087,66 405,71 0,00 405,71 8.813,50 0,00 0 9.219,21

792026-04-27 0,00 45.217,32 348,87 0,00 348,87 8.870,34 0,00 0,0774 0,00

792026-04-27 0,00 45.217,32 348,87 0,00 348,87 8.870,34 0,00 0 9.219,21

802026-05-27 0,00 36.289,76 291,65 0,00 291,65 8.927,56 0,00 0,0774 0,00

802026-05-27 0,00 36.289,76 291,65 0,00 291,65 8.927,56 0,00 0 9.219,21

812026-06-26 0,00 27.304,63 234,07 0,00 234,07 8.985,13 0,00 0,0774 0,00

812026-06-26 0,00 27.304,63 234,07 0,00 234,07 8.985,13 0,00 0 9.219,20

822026-07-26 0,00 18.261,54 176,11 0,00 176,11 9.043,09 0,00 0,0774 0,00

822026-07-26 0,00 18.261,54 176,11 0,00 176,11 9.043,09 0,00 0 9.219,20

832026-08-25 0,00 9.160,13 117,79 0,00 117,79 9.101,41 0,00 0,0774 0,00

832026-08-25 0,00 9.160,13 117,79 0,00 117,79 9.101,41 0,00 0 9.219,20

842026-09-24 0,00 0,00 59,08 0,00 59,08 9.160,13 0,00 0,0774 0,00

842026-09-24 0,00 0,00 59,08 0,00 59,08 9.160,13 0,00 0 9.219,21

TABLA DE AMORTIZACION
BANCO DE DESARROLLO DEL ECUADOR Matriz

Av. Atahualpa Oe 1-109
y Av. 10 de Agosto - Quito

PBX: (02) 2999600 - FAX: (02) 2250320
Casilla: 17-17-1728


